2.00 C.ore (Rupees two crofe only) excluding CST

Tender Fee: Rs.15000.00  plus  18%  GST =  Rs.17,700.00  (Rupees  seventeen +housand

(Non-refundable) seven hundred  only)

I     -1--
njiln,,.,,..,ii

Eamesl Money /BidSecurfty:ValidftyolEoinestMoney(lnCaseofBankCuaranly:ConslructlP Rs 15,00,000.00 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh only)1800

(   ne  I+undred  and  Eighty)  days  from  the  Bid  submission  start  datewithaclaimperiodofthree(03)monthsandsubi.ecttofurtherexten-sion,if,required.

One-riodOperdrionand Thirty (30)  months  from  the  date  of handing  over the  site,  to  be  reck-onedc]szerodate.